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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
16-Dec-23 - 13:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 KS Tirana 2:23.93 629 Q
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:09.24 35.68 150m: 1:46.68 37.44 200m: 2:23.93 37.25

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:31.56 539 Q
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:13.86 38.81 150m: 1:53.01 39.15 200m: 2:31.56 38.55

3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 2:31.81 536 Q
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:14.30 38.12 150m: 1:53.03 38.73 200m: 2:31.81 38.78

4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:32.55 528 Q
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:13.56 38.60 150m: 1:53.22 39.66 200m: 2:32.55 39.33

5. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:36.69 487 Q
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:16.17 40.08 150m: 1:56.53 40.36 200m: 2:36.69 40.16

6. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:39.02 466 Q
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:16.67 40.54 150m: 1:58.82 42.15 200m: 2:39.02 40.20

7. ATTARD, Ella Fenech 10 Olimpia 2:39.03 466 Q
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:17.85 39.95 150m: 1:59.17 41.32 200m: 2:39.03 39.86

8. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.82 459 Q
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:16.55 40.42 150m: 1:58.44 41.89 200m: 2:39.82 41.38

9. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:40.11 457 R
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:16.69 40.22 150m: 1:59.18 42.49 200m: 2:40.11 40.93

10. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:40.88 450 R
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:18.35 40.62 150m: 2:01.02 42.67 200m: 2:40.88 39.86

11. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:41.30 447
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:19.18 41.05 150m: 2:00.91 41.73 200m: 2:41.30 40.39

12. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.82 434
100m: 1:19.86 1:19.86 200m: 2:42.82 1:22.96

13. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:48.31 393
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:20.35 43.49 150m: 2:05.46 45.11 200m: 2:48.31 42.85

14. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:54.83 351
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:26.13 44.38 150m: 2:10.16 44.03 200m: 2:54.83 44.67

15. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:58.25 331
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:29.06 47.43 150m: 2:14.47 45.41 200m: 2:58.25 43.78

16. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:59.11 326
50m: 42.28 42.28 100m: 1:27.93 45.65 150m: 2:13.90 45.97 200m: 2:59.11 45.21

17. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:05.34 294
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:30.40 47.85 150m: 2:20.79 50.39 200m: 3:05.34 44.55

18. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 3:08.22 281
50m: 44.79 44.79 100m: 1:33.84 49.05 200m: 3:08.22 1:34.38

19. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 3:35.76 186
50m: 46.41 46.41 100m: 1:40.91 54.50 150m: 2:38.79 57.88 200m: 3:35.76 56.97
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

B (2006-2007)

1. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 KS Tirana 2:23.93 629 Q
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:09.24 35.68 150m: 1:46.68 37.44 200m: 2:23.93 37.25

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:31.56 539 Q
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:13.86 38.81 150m: 1:53.01 39.15 200m: 2:31.56 38.55

3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 2:31.81 536 Q
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:14.30 38.12 150m: 1:53.03 38.73 200m: 2:31.81 38.78

4. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.82 459 Q
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:16.55 40.42 150m: 1:58.44 41.89 200m: 2:39.82 41.38

5. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:54.83 351
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:26.13 44.38 150m: 2:10.16 44.03 200m: 2:54.83 44.67

C (2008-2009)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:32.55 528 Q
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:13.56 38.60 150m: 1:53.22 39.66 200m: 2:32.55 39.33

2. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:40.11 457 R
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:16.69 40.22 150m: 1:59.18 42.49 200m: 2:40.11 40.93

3. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:40.88 450 R
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:18.35 40.62 150m: 2:01.02 42.67 200m: 2:40.88 39.86

4. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.82 434
100m: 1:19.86 1:19.86 200m: 2:42.82 1:22.96

5. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 3:35.76 186
50m: 46.41 46.41 100m: 1:40.91 54.50 150m: 2:38.79 57.88 200m: 3:35.76 56.97

D (2010-2011)

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:36.69 487 Q
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:16.17 40.08 150m: 1:56.53 40.36 200m: 2:36.69 40.16

2. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:39.02 466 Q
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:16.67 40.54 150m: 1:58.82 42.15 200m: 2:39.02 40.20

3. ATTARD, Ella Fenech 10 Olimpia 2:39.03 466 Q
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:17.85 39.95 150m: 1:59.17 41.32 200m: 2:39.03 39.86

4. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:48.31 393
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:20.35 43.49 150m: 2:05.46 45.11 200m: 2:48.31 42.85

5. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 2:59.11 326
50m: 42.28 42.28 100m: 1:27.93 45.65 150m: 2:13.90 45.97 200m: 2:59.11 45.21

E (2012 and younger)

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:41.30 447
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:19.18 41.05 150m: 2:00.91 41.73 200m: 2:41.30 40.39

2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:58.25 331
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:29.06 47.43 150m: 2:14.47 45.41 200m: 2:58.25 43.78

3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:05.34 294
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:30.40 47.85 150m: 2:20.79 50.39 200m: 3:05.34 44.55

4. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 3:08.22 281
50m: 44.79 44.79 100m: 1:33.84 49.05 200m: 3:08.22 1:34.38


